(<3 LOGLIFT

Model:F 265 Z 3096001
Hydraulic tubings at first boom JIC

3096001 - Hydraulic tubings at first boom JIC

33/29 14

<526 11

i

i
!.‘.’l.’ Loctite 243
i
i
i
7

Venttiilista tehdaan 2-vipuversio vaihtamalla siirto- ja nostokarat keskenaan seka ndiden paineenrajoitusventtiilit.
Manéverventilen andras till tvaspaksystem genom att vaxla vipp- och lyftslider samt resp. tryckbegrénsninsgventiler.
Control valve can be changed to a two lever model exchanging the second boom function and lifting spools and their
pressure relief valves.

Der Steuerschieber wird durch Wechseln der Knick- und Hubspindel, mit entsprechenden Druckbekrenzungsventilen,
zum Zweihebelsystem geandert.

Page 1 of 2 13.09.2022



LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
3096001 - Hydraulic tubings at first boom JIC
Pos Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 309702 Pipe Rohr 1
2 309703 Pipe Rohr 1
3 309704 Pipe Rohr 1
4 309705 Pipe Rohr 1
5 309706 Pipe Rohr 1
6 309707 Pipe Rohr 1
7 309708 Pipe Rohr 1
8 309709 Pipe Rohr 1
9 309710 Pipe Rohr 1
10 309711 Pipe Rohr 1
11 94275940 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 2
12 38710399 Coupling housing Kupplungsgehause 2
13 38750034 Extention coupling housing Kupplungsgehéause 18
14 38710260 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 2
15 210446 Extention nipple Nippel 3
16 210447 One way restrictor Drosselriickschlagventil 2
17 38710261 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 5
19 82371827 Seal ring Dichtungsring 3
20 82371821 Seal ring Dichtungsring 2
21 94275731 Guard Schutz 1
22 94275732 Guard Schutz 1
23 94275742 Fastening Halter 6
24 94252771 Fastening Halter 2
25 304713 Fastening Halter 2
26 94260770 Fastening Halter 2
27 94275743 Rubber tile Gummiplatte 6
28 41263590 Hexagon screw M 8 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 20 8.8 12
29 41263610 Hexagon screw M 8 x 25 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 25 8.8 10
30 41263630 Hexagon screw M 8 x 30 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 30 8.8 2
31 41264160 Hexagon screw M 10 x 40 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 40 8.8 4
32 54201210 Lock washer M 10 B-2 Facherscheibe M 10 B-2 4
33 54200083 Spring washer B 8 Federring B 8 12
34 38620349 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/0° L=800 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/0° L=800 4
35 215008 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=2250 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=2250 7
36 215010 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=2400 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=2400 1
309.600.1 Hydraulic tubings at first boom 1 No 230051- Hydraulikréhre des Hubarmes 1 No 230051- 0
13.09.2022 Page 2 of 2



